
Friday, January 9
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, January 9 At Maryland Art Place
8 p.m.

Saturday, January 10
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, January 16
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Saturday, January 17
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Sunday, January 18
3 p.m.

Friday, January 23
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Saturday, January 24
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Babeprov Salty Tomatoes
Girl Talk

... But Goodies Toes!
Human Magnet Plot Twist

Shower Daddies Yardsale 69
K&H Mohan and Millie HmMmMmMm

Mind Your Business Flannel Demon
Three Is A Crowd Leadership Pants

FACT! Hippie and Frenchie Teen Angst

Extra Credit Scrapple

Chronic Pain Landlines

ImprovScape

Block Party

Baltimore Bodega

Royal Improv Fun Foundry

Oh, Crit!

Hannah LIVE: The One-Han Show
Be Good with Paulette



Friday, January 30
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Saturday, January 31
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Sunday, February 1
3 p.m.

Friday, February 6
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Saturday, February 7
6 p.m.

7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, February 13
8 p.m.

Friday, February 13 At Maryland Art Place
8 p.m.

Saturday, February 14
8 p.m.

Hannah and Kyle Try Their Best That Was You?
Short Ribs Sandcats

Unofficial Friendly Fire
Pocket Mice Big Worm
Extra Credit

Mind Your Business

Girls Trip Marshmallow and Sour

Feral Bachelor Party Flannel Demon
Detective Stopwatch Babeprov

“Twig!” Local Spot

Erasable Inc.

Royal Improv Fun Foundry

Baltimore Holy Shit
Malik and Rasheed
BHM Armando

Mouth Stuff

Block Party



Friday, February 20
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Saturday, February 21
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, February 27
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Saturday, February 28
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, March 6
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Saturday, March 7
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, March 13
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Marshmallow and Sour Teen Angst
Salty Tomatoes Friendly Fire

Important Screws Plot Twist
Scrapple Heather With Strangers
Short Ribs Sweet Baby Boy: A Show

Landlines Cassette Files
NYTEShift SCP BIPOC House Team
Drums Drums Drums Inside Jokers Swear Jar

Mouth Stuff Shower Daddies
Toes!

Unofficial FACT!
Leatherwood Hill Breakfast Schnitzel
Hannah and Kyle Try Their Best Yardsale 69

Just One Bed HmMmMmMm

Improv Jeoparty

Baltimore Bodega
Los Complicados
Latino Celebration Jam

Baltimore Holy Shit

ImprovScape

March Mayhem



Friday, March 13 At Maryland Art Place
8 p.m.

Saturday, March 14
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Friday, March 20
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Saturday, March 21
6 p.m.
7 p.m.

Friday, March 27
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Saturday, March 28
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Block Party

Improv Jeoparty

AM 2 PM

Malik and Rasheed

Hannah LIVE: The One-Han Show

Pocket Mice Chronic Pain
Whatever This Is Girl Talk
Sandcats

Extra Credit Mohan and Millie
Yes, You! Three Is A Crowd

The Five Heather With Strangers

Big Worm Surprise Surprise

“Twig!” War Shack

Feral Bachelor Party Leadership Pants
Local Spot The Red Button
Extra Credit


